400W, EFFICIENT COMPACT MULTI PACKAGES MEDICAL GRADE, AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MDP400 SERIES
www.enedopower.com MDP400 Series
MAIN FEATURES
§ Universal input voltage range (90 – 264 VAC)
§ Input surge current limiting (< 20A)
§ 400 W rated power (440 W peak)
§ High efficiency up to 94%

to download
datasheet:
MODEL CODING AND OUTPUT RATINGS
Model Number VOUT
[V]
IOUT
[A]
VOUT Ripple
[mV]
VFAN
[V]
IFAN
[A]
VFAN Ripple
[mV]
5VSB
[V]
I5VSB
[A]
5VSB Ripple
[mV]
MDP400-US12-VC-PP 12 33.3 120 12 1 240 5 2 50
MDP400-US24-VC-PP 24 16.7 240 12 1 240 5 2 50
MDP400-US36-VC-PP 36 11.1 360 12 1 240 5 2 50
MDP400-US48-VC-PP 48 8.3 480 12 1 240 5 2 50
MDP400-US28-VC-PP 28 14.3 280 12 1 240 5 2 50